

## DeKalb County Government

## Legislation Details

| File #:       | 2018  | 8-2207   | Version | : 1 | Name:       |  |        |  |
|---------------|---|--|---------|-----|-------------|--|--------|--|
| Туре:         | Res   | olution  |         |     | Status:     | Action                                       |        |  |
| File created: | 6/5/2018  |  |         |     | In control: | Board of Commissioners                       |        |  |
| On agenda:    | 7/24/2018   |  |         |     | Final actio | Final action:                                |        |  |
| Title:        | Commission District(s): All Commission Districts<br>Memorandum of Understanding (MOU) between DeKalb County & Keep DeKalb Beautiful, Inc. |  |         |     |             |  |        |  |
| Indexes:      |   |  |         |     |             |  |        |  |
| Attachments:  | 1. 2018 07.24 Item 2018-2207.pdf, 2. KDB MOU April 2018 FINAL.pdf   |  |         |     |             |  |        |  |
| Date          | Ver.  | Action By  |         |     |             | Action                                       | Result |  |
| 7/24/2018     | 1   | Board of Commissioners   |         |     |             | approved substitute submitted from the floor | Pass   |  |
| 7/10/2018     | 1   | Board of Commissioners   |         |     |             | deferred                                     | Pass   |  |
| 6/26/2018     | 1   | Board of Commissioners   |         |     |             | deferred.                                    | Pass   |  |
| 6/21/2018     | 1   | PECS-Planning, Economic<br>Development & Community<br>Services Committee |         |     |             | recommended for deferral                     | Pass   |  |
| 6/12/2018     | 1   | Board of Commissioners   |         |     |             | deferred                                     | Pass   |  |
|               |   |  |         |     |             |  |        |  |